
Don Tatzin Community 
Hall or Amphitheater

Arts & Science 
Discovery Center

Oak Conference  
Room

Private Party/Business Rates hourly rate hourly rate hourly rate
Monday - Saturday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM $135 $95 $60
Monday - Thursday 5:00 PM - 10:00 PM $150 $115 $60
Friday - Saturday 5:00  - 11:00 PM (3 hr. min.)      $230 $155 n/a
Sunday: Closed, call for availability

Non-Profit 501(c)(3) Rates hourly rate hourly rate hourly rate
Monday - Saturday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM $105 $75 $40
Monday - Thursday 5:00 PM - 10:00 PM $125 $95 $40
Friday - Saturday 5:00  - 11:00 PM (3 hr. min.)      $185 $120 n/a
Sunday: Closed, call for availability

Miscellaneous Fees
Audiovisual Consultation, pre-event
Livestream Service (via Zoom or YouTube) $100 for 2 hours $50/each add'l hour
Weekly E-Newsletter Advertisement
Kitchen Usage Fee (Community Hall only)
Piano Fee
Janitorial Fee, as required
Security Deposit, as required
Recording Fee
Table Linens (selection limited)

To reserve, contact (925) 283-6513 ext. 103 or rentals@LLLCF.org

Credit card payments subject to transaction processing fee. 
rev. July 2023

$45
$90

$150
$500
$75

$10/each

$40/entry

ROOM RENTAL RATES

2-3 hour minimum

$50/30 minutes


