LAFAYETTE LIBRARY MELEARNING CENTER FOUNDATION	ROOM RENTAL RATES		
	Don Tatzin Community Hall or Amphitheater	Arts & Science Discovery Center	Oak Conference Room
Duivata Dautu/Dusinasa Datas	2-3 hour minimum hourly rate hourly rate		hourly rate
Private Party/Business Rates		,	,
Monday - Saturday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM	\$135 \$150	\$95 \$115	\$60 \$60
Monday - Thursday 5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	\$150	\$115	560 n/a
Friday - Saturday 5:00 - 11:00 PM (3 hr. min.) Sunday: Closed, call for availability	\$230	\$122	11/d
	hourly rate	hourburato	hourburato
Non-Profit 501(c)(3) Rates	hourly rate	hourly rate	hourly rate
Monday - Saturday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM	\$105	\$75	\$40
Monday - Thursday 5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	\$125 \$185	\$95 \$120	\$40
Friday - Saturday 5:00 - 11:00 PM (3 hr. min.) Sunday: Closed, call for availability	\$185	\$120	n/a
Miscellaneous Fees			
	\$50/30 minutes		
Audiovisual Consultation, pre-event			
Livestream Service (via Zoom or YouTube)	\$100 for 2 hours \$50/each add'l hour		
Weekly E-Newsletter Advertisement	\$40/entry		
Kitchen Usage Fee (Community Hall only)	\$45		
Piano Fee	\$90 \$150		
Janitorial Fee, as required	· · · · ·		
Security Deposit, as required	\$500		
Recording Fee	\$75		
Table Linens (selection limited)	\$10/each		
To reserve, contact (925) 283-6513 ext. 103 or rentals@LLLCF.org			
Credit card payments subject to transaction processing fee. rev. July 2023			